
S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK
1 ENGLISH 1. THE ENGLISH CRUISE : REVISED COURSEBOOK- 6

2. GRAMMOLOGY ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION- 6

3. CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE BOOK- 6

4. LITTLE WOMAN

2 HINDI 1. BHASHA SETU HINDI PATHAYA PUSTAK- 6
2. NAVEEN HINDI VYAKARAN EVAM RACHNA- 6
3. RANGMANCH KI KAHANIYA- 6

3 MATH 1. MATHS MASTER ENRICHING MATHEMATICS- 6
2. MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL- 6

4 SCIENCE 1. SCIENCE ERA- 6 
2. SCIENCE LAB MANUAL + PRACTICAL MANUAL - 6

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 1. AWARENESS SOCIAL SCIENCE - 6
6 2. LAB MANUAL FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE- 6
6 SANSKRIT 1. AMRITAM SANSKRIT PATHAYA PUSTAK PRATHAM BHAAG

7 IT/ DECODE IT- 6
AI ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE- 6

8 ARTS LEARNWELL EXPLORING SPREAD COLORS- 6
9 ROHAN'S WORKSHEETS FOR HOLIDAYS-VI

BOOK LIST (2025-26)
Class - VI

MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL



S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK
1 ENGLISH 1. THE ENGLISH CRUISE : REVISED COURSEBOOK- 7

2. GRAMMOLOGY ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION- 7

3. CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE BOOK- 7

4. M FOR MYSTERY

2 HINDI 1. BHASHA SETU HINDI PATHAYA PUSTAK- 7
2. NAVEEN HINDI VYAKARAN EVAM RACHNA- 7
3. RANGMANCH KI KAHANIYA- 7

3 MATH 1. MATHS MASTER ENRICHING MATHEMATICS- 7
2. MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL- 7

4 SCIENCE 1. SCIENCE ERA- 7
2. SCIENCE LAB MANUAL + PRACTICAL MANUAL - 7

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 1. AWARENESS SOCIAL SCIENCE - 7

2. LAB MANUAL FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE- 7
6 SANSKRIT 1. AMRITAM SANSKRIT PATHAYA PUSTAK  BHAAG- 2
7 IT/ DECODE IT- 7
8 AI ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE- 7
9 ARTS LEARNWELL EXPLORING SPREAD COLORS- 7

11 ROHAN'S WORKSHEETS FOR HOLIDAYS-VII

MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
BOOK LIST (2025-26)

Class - VII



S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK
1 ENGLISH 1. THE ENGLISH CRUISE : REVISED COURSEBOOK- 8

2. GRAMMOLOGY ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION- 8
2. CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE BOOK- 8
3. THE MAGIC FLUTE

2 HINDI 1. BHASHA SETU HINDI PATHAYA PUSTAK- 8
2. NAVEEN HINDI VYAKARAN EVAM RACHNA- 8
3. RANGMANCH KI KAHANIYA- 8

3 MATH 1. MATHS MASTER ENRICHING MATHEMATICS- 8
2. MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL- 8

4 SCIENCE 1. SCIENCE ERA- 8
2. SCIENCE LAB MANUAL + PRACTICAL MANUAL - 8

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 1. AWARENESS SOCIAL SCIENCE - 8
2. LAB MANUAL FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE- 8

6 SANSKRIT 1. AMRITAM SANSKRIT PATHAYA PUSTAK  BHAAG- 3
7 IT/ DECODE IT- 8

AI ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE- 8
8 ARTS LEARNWELL EXPLORING SPREAD COLORS- 8

10 ROHAN'S WORKSHEETS FOR HOLIDAYS-VIII

MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
BOOK LIST (2025-26)

Class - VIII



S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK
1 ENGLISH 1.BEEHIVE LITERATURE TEXTBOOK

2.MOMENTS - SUPPLEMENTARY READER
3. TOGETHER WITH CBSE ENG LONG AND LITERATURE PULL OUT WORKSHEET 
PRACTICE MATERIAL- 9
4. MORE TALES FROM SHAKESPEARE
5. WORDS AND EXPRESSIONS 1

2 HINDI 1. SPARSH – 2ND LANG. HINDI PART -1
2. SANCHYAN SUPPL. HINDI PART-1
TOGETHER WITH CBSE QUESTION BANK- HINDI 'B'- 9 STUDY MATERIAL

3 MATHEMATICS 1 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK – IX (LATEST EDITION)
2. MATHEMATICS CLASS-IX (R.S. AGGARWAL)
3. CBSE MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL-IX

4 SCIENCE 1 SCIENCE  – IX (LATEST EDITION)
2. GATEWAY TO SCIENCE CHEMISTRY-IX
3. GATEWAY TO SCIENCE PHYSICS-IX
4. BIOLOGY
5. A COMPLETE COURSE IN SCIENCE LAB MANUAL- 9

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 1.  INDIA & CONTEMPORARY WORLD I - HISTORY (REVISED EDITION)
2.  CONTEMPORARY INDIA BOOK - I GEOGRAPHY (REVISED EDITION)
3.  DEMOCRATIC POLITICS – IX
4.   ECONOMICS – IX
5. CORE SOCIAL SCIENCE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT
6. LAB MAUAL FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE - 9

6 SANSKRIT* 1. SHEMUSHI BHAG-I
2. VYAKARANVITHI - 1

7 IT/ 1. CONCEPTS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BASED ON LIBRE OFFICE 7.3 
CLASS- 9

A.I 1. TOUCHPAD ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE VER 3.O- 9
8 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1.SARASWATI HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION

2. GET ACTIVE HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION LAB MANUAL- 9
9 ARTS PRACHI VISUAL ART

* Only when child opt for the subject.

MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
BOOK LIST (2025-26)

Class - IX



S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK
1 ENGLISH 1. FIRST FLIGHT

2. FOOT PRINT WITHOUT FEET 
3.WORD WITH EXPRESSIONS-II
4.TOGETHER WITH CBSE QUESTION BANK ENG.LONG AND LITERATURE PULL OUT 
WORKSHEET PRACTICE MATERIAL - 10

2 HINDI 1. SPARSH – 2ND LANG. HINDI PART -2 CLASS X
2. SANCHYAN SUPPL. HINDI PART-2 CLASS X
3. TOGETHER WITH CBSE QUESTION BANK STUDY MATERIAL HINDI 'B'- 10

3 MATHEMATICS 1 MATHEMATICS – X (REVISED EDITION)
2. CBSE  MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL - X
3. SECONDARY SCHOOL MATHEMATICS (R.S AGGARWAL) X 

4 SCIENCE 1 SCIENCE CLASS – X (REVISED EDITION)
2. GATEWAY TO SCIENCE CHEMISTRY-X
3. GATEWAY TO SCIENCE PHYSICS-X
4.BIOLOGY
5. A COMPLETE COURSE IN SCIENCE LAB MANUAL- 10

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 1.  INDIA & CONTEMPORARY WORLD -II - HISTORY (REVISED EDITION)
2.  CONTEMPORARY INDIA BOOK - II GEOGRAPHY 
3.  DEMOCRATIC POLITICS  – X 
4. UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENTS
5. CORE SOCIAL SCIENCE -DISASTER MANAGEMENT(TOGETHER TOWARDS A 
SAFER INDIA-II) - X
6. LAB MAUAL FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE - 10

7 IT/ 1. CONCEPTS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BASED ON LIBRE INFORMATION 
OFFICE 7.3- 10 (CODE- 402)

A.I 1. TOUCHPAD ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE VER 3.O- 10

8 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1. SARASWATI HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION - X

2. GET ACTIVE HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION LAB MANUAL- 10
9 ARTS PRACHI VISUAL ART- 10

MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
BOOK LIST (2025-26)

Class - X
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